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Final Year Result- 2023-24

Department

Total Student
Appeared

Total Pass
Students

Total Fail
Students

Results

BA

125

63

62

50.40%

B.Com.

176

69

107

39.20%

B.Sc.

127

66

61

51.96%

BCA

66

62

4

93.93%

B.Voc.
(Tourism)

4

4

100%

B.Voc. (Sus.

3

100%

Agriculture)
B.Voc.-1li
(Nursing)
B.Voc.-1ll
(Nutrition)
B.Voc.-1ll 25%
(Catering)
B.Voc.-1ll
(DMLT)
M.Sc.
(Geology)

100%

100%

100%

100%

237 55.31%

- AN\
Principal
Gopal Krishna Gokhals College,
Kotlhapur.
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